Livosil 35mg Syrup 100ml

Not Available

What is LIVOSIL?

  • LIVOSIL contains Silymarin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What LIVOSIL is used for?

It is used to,

  • treat liver disease such as acute hepatitis, chronic persistent and chronic aggressive hepatitis, cirrhosis of liver, fatty liver, toxic metabolic or toxic metabolic liver damage
  • protect the liver from damage caused by general anesthesia
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic (hypersensitive) to silymarin or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before giving this medicine to children
Read more Read less
  • Tell your healthcare provider about all the medicines you take, including prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins and herbal supplements
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take this medicine by mouth
  • Shake the LIVOSIL well just before you use
  • Use the spoon provided to carefully measure the dose needed

If you take more LIVOSIL

  • If you take more, you should tell your doctor at once or contact the nearest casualty department

If you forgot to take LIVOSIL

  • If you forget to take a dose, skip the missed dose. Take the next dose as usual. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking LIVOSIL

  • Do not stop taking your medicine unless your doctor has told you to
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor for advice, if you experience any side effects

STORAGE

  • Protect from excess heat and light
  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use